MAR 29 2012 DI FACILITIES MONT $lap{BAIA}^{\circ}$ Document G701/CMa $^{"}$ – 199 $^{?}$

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

	NGE ORDER NUMBER: 005 ATION DATE: February 16 th , 2012	OWNER: CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ARCHITECT: ARCHITECT:
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): PRO MCI, Inc. dba Multiple Concepts Interiors 9028 26 First Avenue CON	UECT NUMBERS: 080331 / 31-2 TRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 TRACT FOR: Work Scope 19	CONTRACTOR: ⊠ FIELD: ☐ OTHER: ⊠
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:		
Item No. 001 - PCO #473 - Add VCT to rooms 3 Total Amount Item N	o. 001: \$32,690.00	Change Order: \$32,690.00
The original Contract Sum was Net change by previously authorized Change Ord The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was The Contract Sum will be increased by this Chan The new Contract Sum including this Change Ord	s ge Order in the amount of	\$ 222,450.00 \$ 17,370.00 \$ 239,820.00 \$ 32,690.00 \$ 272,510.00
The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) The date of Substantial Completion as of the date NOTE: This summary does not reflect change which have been authorized by Construction	of this Change Order therefore is June 1, as in the Contract Sum, Contract Time	
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CO		
Kraus-Anderson Construction Company CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158, Circl 55014	EHB Engineers & All ARCHITECT (Firm no 21 West Superior S	
ADDRESS Halesley	ADDRESS	-/-
BY (Signature) Patrick Mulcahey (Typed name) PATE:	BY (Signature) Kevin Holm (Typed name)	3-2/-/2 DATE:
MCI, Inc. dba Multiple Concepts Interiors CONTRACTOR (Firm name) 26 First Avenue, Waite Park, MN 56387 ADDRESS	Duluth Public School OWNER (Firm name)	
BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	

Bill Hanson

(Typed name)

DATE:

Brian Poepping

(Typed name)